Time

3:00

3:01

3:02

3:03

3:05

3:55

4:00

School Site Council Agenda
Arcade Middle School
May 22, 2023, 3:00 - 4:00 P.M.

Goal 1: Connected School Communities
Goal 2: Healthy Environments for Social and Emotional Growth
Goal 3: Engaging Academic Programs

Goal 4: Clear Pathways to Bright Futures

Item
Call to Order

Roll Call

Additions/Changes to Agenda

Review and Approve Minutes of Last Meeting
Discussion of Proposed Allocations for Next Year’s Budget
Questions/Public Comments

Adjournment



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1LnamfhALXqrQ9JW_lHGkyK2q5viK-Yqo/edit?usp=share_link&ouid=105374163545043691127&rtpof=true&sd=true

