## School Site Council Agenda Arcade Middle School May 22, 2023, 3:00 - 4:00 P.M.

**Goal 1: Connected School Communities** 

Goal 2: Healthy Environments for Social and Emotional Growth

**Goal 3: Engaging Academic Programs** 

**Goal 4: Clear Pathways to Bright Futures** 

<b>Time</b> 3:00	Item Call to Order
3:01	Roll Call
3:02	Additions/Changes to Agenda
3:03	Review and Approve Minutes of Last Meeting
3:05	Discussion of Proposed Allocations for Next Year's Budget
3:55	Questions/Public Comments
4:00	Adjournment